Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

011 - Chilton County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/21/2022 10:27:18 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$49,381,517.00
$0.00
$9,820,140.00
$57,559.00
$59,259,216.00

$34,394,067.27
$8,683,151.27
$3,905,339.27
$4,138,488.87
$2,447,794.66
$0.00

$0.00
$1,793,222.00
$55,362,063.34

$581,566.23
$2,750,143.63
($2,168,577.40)

$1,728,575.26
$8,483,129.87
$10,211,705.13

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$25,583,542.87
$720.00
$7,877,378.74
$93,754.99
$33,555,396.60

$17,290,012.22
$4,486,931.07
$2,865,777.38
$2,087,479.08
$1,557,889.93
$609,356.61
$0.00
$860,152.08
$29,757,598.37

$567,935.52
$1,789,645.77

($1,221,710.25)

$2,576,087.98
$15,031,368.70
$17,607,456.68

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($23,797,974.13)

$720.00

($1,942,761.26)

$36,195.99

($25,703,819.40)

$17,104,055.05
$4,196,220.20
$1,039,561.89
$2,051,009.79
$889,904.73
($609,356.61)
$0.00
$933,069.92
$25,604,464.97

($13,630.71)
$960,497.86
$946,867.15

$847,512.72
$6,548,238.83
$7,395,751.55

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$10,851,889.16
$2,390,797.51
$79,765.36
$13,322,452.03

$5,653,346.06
$942,545.24
$168,516.00
$6,594,912.91
$365,981.46
$0.00

$0.00
$1,363,040.10
$15,088,341.77

$2,839,224.63
$99,436.00
$2,739,788.63

$973,898.89
$858,545.33
$1,832,444.22

Actual

$0.00
$7,328,159.78
$1,663,410.00
$0.00
$8,991,569.78

$2,967,275.04
$820,458.67
$69,020.15
$3,801,137.20
$558,022.80
$57,690.13
$0.00
$2,147,645.90
$10,421,249.89

$1,869,251.20
$137,251.35
$1,731,999.85

$302,319.74
$4,393,700.77
$4,696,020.51

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($3,523,729.38)
($727,387.51)
($79,765.36)
($4,330,882.25)

$2,686,071.02
$122,086.57
$99,495.85
$2,793,775.71
($192,041.34)
($57,690.13)
$0.00
($784,605.80)
$4,667,091.88

($969,973.43)
($37,815.35)
($1,007,788.78)

($671,579.15)
$3,535,155.44
$2,863,576.29
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